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KIDNEY STONE
SYRUP

ANATURALWAYTO
SAFEGUARD THE KIDNEY

Relieves from Kidney Stone
Improves Renal Function

POWER OF

Pashanbhed | Gokhru | Varun
Punarnava | Kulthi | Kush Grass

Nutricio Kidney Stone Syrup is a proprietary
ayurvedic supplement. It is used in the renal
calculi. It is very effective for relieving kidney
stones by helping them flush out. It
strengthens the kidneys and helps to shield
you from urinary tract infections.

An Ayurvedic Proprietary Medicine
Composition:
‘ Each 5ml. Contains extract derived from:

Pashanbhed (Coleus Aromaticus) 250mg
Gokhru (Tribulus Terrestris) 250mg
Punarnava (Boerhavia Diffusa) 200mg
Varun (Crataeva Nurvala) 200mg
Kulthi (Dolichos Biflorus) 150mg
Kusha Grass (Vetiveria Zizanioides) 100mg
Sheetal Chini (Piper Cubeba) 100mg
Palash (Butea Monosperma) 75mg
Nimbu Crystal (Citrus Acida) 50mg
Ikshu (Saccharum Officinarum) 50mg
Moolishar (Raphanus Sativus) 50mg
Makoi (Solanum Nigrum) 50mg
Kakdi Beej (Cucumis Utilissimus) 50mg
Daruharidra (Berberis Aristata) 50mg
Mulethi (Glycyrrhiza Glabra) 50mg
Amla (Emblica Officinalis) 50mg
Kantakari (Solanum Surattense) 50mg
Anantmool (Hemidesmus Indicus) 50mg
Jeera (Cuminum Cyminum) 50mg
Sajji Khar Mineral 20mg
Sindhav Mineral 20mg
Lajjalu (Mimosa Pudica) 25mg
Chirata (Swertia Chirayita) 25mg
Shatavari (Asparagus Racemosus) 25mg
Jav (Hordeum Vulgare) 25mg
Badi Elaichi (Amomum Aromaticum) 25mg

Saunf (Foeniculum Vulgare) 25mg
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WHAT IS / \
KIDNEY

[

One of a pair of organs in the abdomen. ’ Kidneys

The kidneys remove waste and extra water from

the blood (as urine).

Help keep chemicals (such as sodium, potassium, Ureters

and calcium) balanced in the body.

The kidneys also make hormones that help control Bladd
blood pressure and stimulate bone marrow to make auacy

red blood cells. Urethra




WHAT IS
KIDNEY
STONE

* A small, hard deposit that forms in
the kidneys and 1s often painful
when passed.

» Kidney stones are hard deposits of
minerals and acid salts that stick
together in concentrated urine.

* They can be painful when passing
through the urinary tract, but
usually don't cause permanent
damage.

Kidney
(cut open)

Ureter

Bladder v
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WHAT IS CAUSE
OF KIDNEY
STONE

* Kidney stones form when your
urine contains more crystal-
forming substances — such as
calcium, oxalate and uric acid —
than the fluid in your urine can
dilute

* At the same time, your urine may n n W

lack substances that prevent N\ N\

o ol e e Genetics Obesity ~ Some  Not enough
medications  fluids

for kidney stones to form
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SYMPTOMS OF
KIDNEY
STONE

Pain in the back, belly, or side.
 Pain or burning during urination.
* Urgent need to go.

* Blood in the urine.

* Cloudy or smelly urine.

* Going a small amount at a time.
* Nausea and vomiting.

* Fever and chills.

KIDNEY STONES - SYMPTOMS

40
Dizziness

A

Stomach
pain

Blood in
the urine

f

Vomiting

B;ckache
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Nutricio Kidney Stone Syrup is a proprietary

"D [. n‘ﬂt [ i (ié ayurvedic supplement. It is used in the renal

wellness calculi. Itis very effective for relieving kidney
stones by helping them flush out. It
strengthens the kidneys and helps to shield
you from urinary tractinfections.

An Ayurvedic Proprietary Medicine

Composition:

Each 5ml. Contains extract derived from:
Pashanbhed (Coleus Aromaticus) 250mg
Gokhru (Tribulus Terrestris) 250mg
Punamava (Boerhavia Diffusa) 200mg
Varun (Crataeva Nurvala) 200mg
Kulthi (Dolichos Biflorus) 150mg
Kusha Grass (Vetiveria Zizanioides) 100mg
Sheetal Chini (Piper Cubeba) 100mg
Palash (Butea Monosperma) 75mg
Nimbu Crystal (Citrus Acida) 50mg
Ikshu (Saccharum Officinarum) 50mg

Moolishar (Raphanus Sativus) 50mg

P R O V E D A Makoi (Solanum Nigrum) 50mg
Kakdi Beej (Cucumis Utilissimus) 50mg

Daruharidra (Berberis Aristata) 50mg

Kl D N EY STO N E Mulethi (Glycyrrhiza Glabra) 50mg

I N I R D U E D SYRU P Amla (Emblica Officinalis) 50mg
" E BN Kantakari (Solanum Surattense) 50mg

Anantmool (Hemidesmus Indicus) 50mg

ANATURAL WAY TO Jeera (Cuminum Cyminum) 50mg
SAFEGUARD THE KIDNEY Saiji Khar Mineral 20mg
- - Sindhav Mineral 20mg
Relieves from Kidney Stone Lajjalu (Mimosa Pudica) 25mg
Improves Renal Function Chirata (Swertia Chirayita) 25mg
Shatavari (Asparagus Racemosus) 25mg

POWER OF ——— Jav (Hordeum Vulgare) 25mg
Pashanbhed | Gokhru | Varun Badi Elaichi (Amomum Aromaticum) 25mg
Punarnava | Kulthi | Kush Grass Saunf (Foeniculum Vulgare) 25mg
Dhania (Coriandrum Sativum) 25mg

Shuddha Shilajit 10mg

Net Vol : 200ml Flavoured Syrup Base qs.
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Nutricio Kidney Stone Syrup is a proprietary

"D [. n‘ﬂt [ i ( i6 ayurvedic supplement. It is used in the renal

P ROV E DA D R wellness calculi. Itis very effective for relieving kidney
" stones by helping them flush out. It
strengthens the kidneys and helps to shield

NUTRICIO KIDNEY STONE

An Ayurvedic Proprietary Medicine
Composition:
Each 5ml. Contains extract derived from:

Pashanbhed (Coleus Aromaticus) 250mg
Gokhru (Tribulus Terrestris) 250mg
. . . . Punamava (Boerhavia Diffusa) 200mg
 Kidney Stone Syrup is a unique formulation to destroy and e e e 200mg
Kulthi (Dolichos Biflorus) 150mg
reflux out any calculi in urinary tract (kidney, urethra, and e g
Sheetal Chini (Piper Cubeba) 100mg
urinary bladder). iaencion
Ikshu (Saccharum Officinarum) 50mg
* Urinary calculus is a calculus formed in any part of the S il
. Kakdi Beej (Cucumis Utilissimus) 50mg
urlnary traCt' Daruharidra (Berberis Aristata) 50mg
Kl D N EY STO N E Mulethi (Gl){cynhizalGlz?bra) 50mg
« Calculi may be large enough to cause an obstruction in the SYRUP g .
. . . Anantmool (Hemidesmus Indicus) 50m
flow of urine or small enough to be passed with the urine. ENATORAEWEYTS i " e
SAFEGUARD THE KIDNEY Sajji Khar Mineral 20mg
. . . . ) ) Sindhav Mineral 20mg
* A major causative factor in the development of calculi Relieves from Kidney Stone Lailu (Mimosa Pucic) 26mg
. . . Improves Renal Function Chirata (Swertia Chirayita) 25mg
(stones) is elevated cholesterol levels, which form the basis of N Shatavari (Asparagus Racemosts) 26mg
. . =S Jav (Hordeum Vulgare) 25mg
that WhICh hOldS StOHCS (Calcull) together . [7Pashanbhed | Gokhru | Varun Badi Elaichi (Amomum Aromaticum) 25mg
Punarnava | Kulthi | Kush Grass Saunf (Foeniculum Vulgare) 25mg
Dhania (Coriandrum Sativum) 25mg
Shuddha Shilajit 10mg
Net Vol : 200ml Flavoured Syrup Base gs.
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MAJOR ACTIVE
INGREDIENTS
OF KIDNEY
STONE SYRUP

Each Smil. Contains extract derived from:

Pashanbhed (Coleus Aromaticus)
Gokhru (Tribulus Terrestris)
Punarmawva (Boerhavia Diffusa)
YWarun (Crataeva Nurvala)

Kulthi (Dolichos Biflorus)

Kusha Grass (Vetiveria Zizanioides)
Sheetal Chini (Piper Cubeba)
Palash (Butea Monosperma)
Nimbu Crystal (Citrus Acida)

Ikshu (Saccharum Officinarum)
Moolishar (Raphanus Sativus)
Makoi (Solanum Nigrum)

Kakdi Beej (Cucumis Ultilissimus)
Daruharidra (Berberis Aristata)
Mulethi (Glycyrrhiza Glabra)

Aamila (Emblica Officinalis)
Kantakari (Solanum Surattense)
Anantmool (Hemidesmus Indicus)
Jeera (Cuminum Cyminum)

Sajji Khar Mineral

Sindhav Mineral

Lajjalu (Mimosa Pudica)

Chirata (Swertia Chirayita)
Shatawvari (Asparagus Racemosus)
Jav (Hordeum “Wulgare)

Badi Elaichi (Amomum Aromaticum)
Saunf (Foeniculum “Wulgare)
Dhania (Coriandrum Sativum)
Shuddha Shilajit

Flavoured Syrup Base

250mg
250mg
200mg
200mg
150mg
100mMmMg
100mMmMg
Féslasle]
50mg
S50mg
S50mg
S50mg
50mg
50mg
S5S0mg
S50mg
50mg
50mg
50mg
20mg
20myg
25mg
25mg
25mg
25mg
25mg
25mg
25mg
10mg

q.-s.
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PASHANBHAD
(BERGENIA LIGULATA)

« Pashanbhed is mostly used for the removal
of kidney and urinary tract stones due to its
antilithic property.

* According to Ayurveda,
consuming Pashanbhed powder increases urine
production

* It helps in easy removal of stones due to its Mutral
(diuretic) property.
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GOKHRU ( TRIBULUS
TERRESTRIS )

* Gokshura reduces the risk of kidney stones due to
its Mutral (diuretic) property which increases the
urine output and helps flush the toxins from the
urinary tract and kidneys.

* It helps prevent Kidney stone formation and
dissolve the existing stones due to their diuretic
properties
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PUNARNAVA
(BOERHAAVIA DIFFUSA)

* Punarnava may be good for the kidneys. It has
diuretic and anti-inflammatory properties due to
which it may be useful in reducing the risk of
inflammatory kidney diseases.

 In traditional medicine, Punarnava has been used to
manage kidney stones and kidney disorders
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VARUN ( CRATAEVA
NURVALA )

* Varun is one of the herbs which helps to break renal
calculi and reduce the size of the stone. This is
because of its penetration property. Varun also helps
to expel it out it because of its Mutral (diuretic)
nature.

* Varun helps to control burning sensation. This is
because of its Mutral (diuretic) effect. It increases
urine flow and reduces the symptoms of UTTI like
burning sensation during urination.
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KULTHI( MACROTYLOMA
UNIFLORUM )

» Kulath ki daal, or kulthi is one such legume which
has been found to play a vital role in the treatment
of kidney stone disease.

* It is estimated that about 12 per cent of the world's
population experiences renal stones, also
called renal calculi.
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KUSHA GRASS
(DESMOSTACHYA BIPINNATA)

e Diuretic property and Cooling property of this
drug helps to treat the burning micturition and
retention of urine in the renal calculi and cleanse
the urinary bladder.
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BENEFITS OF KIDNEY
STONE SYRUP

It gives benefits in Urinary calculi, urethral calculi, oliguria,
burning micturition, urinary tract infections crytalluria , edema

It inhibits the formation of phosphate

* precipitate and has shown better potential in preventing the
formation of calcium precipitate

* Break and dissolves stone easily
» Stops sever pain of kidney and urethra.

» It cures all types of urinary tract infections and other urinary
problems.

D). nutrco

wellness

KIDNEY STONE

SYRUP

ANATURALWAY TO

SAFEGUARD THE KIDNEY

Relieves from Kidney Stone
Improves Renal Function

Pashanbhed | Gokhru | Varun
Punarnava | Kulthi | Kush Grass

[— POWER OF

Net Vol : 200ml

Nutricio Kidney Stone Syrup is a proprietary
ayurvedic supplement. It is used in the renal
calculi. Itis very effective for relieving kidney
stones by helping them flush out. It
strengthens the kidneys and helps to shield
you from urinary tractinfections.

An Ayurvedic Proprietary Medicine
Composition:
Each 5ml. Contains extract derived from:

Pashanbhed (Coleus Aromaticus) 250mg
Gokhru (Tribulus Terrestris) 250mg
Punamava (Boerhavia Diffusa) 200mg
Varun (Crataeva Nurvala) 200mg
Kulthi (Dolichos Biflorus) 150mg
Kusha Grass (Vetiveria Zizanioides) 100mg
Sheetal Chini (Piper Cubeba) 100mg
Palash (Butea Monosperma) 75mg
Nimbu Crystal (Citrus Acida) 50mg
Ikshu (Saccharum Officinarum) 50mg
Moolishar (Raphanus Sativus) 50mg
Makoi (Solanum Nigrum) 50mg
Kakdi Beej (Cucumis Utilissimus) 50mg
Daruharidra (Berberis Aristata) 50mg
Mulethi (Glycyrrhiza Glabra) 50mg
Amla (Emblica Officinalis) 50mg
Kantakari (Solanum Surattense) 50mg
Anantmool (Hemidesmus Indicus) 50mg
Jeera (Cuminum Cyminum) 50mg
Sajji Khar Mineral 20mg
Sindhav Mineral 20mg
Lajjalu (Mimosa Pudica) 25mg
Chirata (Swertia Chirayita) 25mg
Shatavari (Asparagus Racemosus) 25mg
Jav (Hordeum Vulgare) 25mg
Badi Elaichi (Amomum Aromaticum) 25mg
Saunf (Foeniculum Vulgare) 25mg
Dhania (Coriandrum Sativum) 25mg
Shuddha Shilajit 10mg

Flavoured Syrup Base q.s.
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™ .. A Nutricio Kidney Stone Syrup is a proprietary
'D L n lJ t ”( I 0 ayurvedic supplement. It is used in the renal
wellress calculi. Itis very effective for relieving kidney
stones by helping them flush out. It
strengthens the kidneys and helps to shield
you from urinary tract infections.

KIDNEY STONE SYRUP

An Ayurvedic Proprietary Medicine
Composition:

[ ] D O S A G E ‘ Each 5ml. Contains extract derived from:
u Pashanbhed (Coleus Aromaticus) 250mg
Gokhru (Tribulus Terrestris) 250mg
Punarnava (Boerhavia Diffusa) 200mg
. * * Varun (Crataeva Nurvala) 200mg
e Adult dosage : 10ml to 15ml syrup three times daily it Dok Bilons) t5mg
Kusha Grass (Vetiveria Zizanioides) 100mg
Sheetal Chini (Piper Cubeba) 100mg
before mea’]' Palash (Butea Monosperma) 75mg
Nimbu Crystal (Citrus Acida) 50mg
. o . Ikshu (Saccharum Officinarum) 50mg
* Children : 5ml to 10ml syrup three times daily Moolsar Raphanus Satvs) simg
Makoi (Solanum Nigrum) 50mg
Kakdi Beej (Cucumis Utilissimus) 50mg

before meal or as directed by physician —e— i
y Py KIDNEYSTONE | Dtenpuwss o

. SYRU P Amla (E@blica Officinalis) 50mg

* Not recommended for below two years kid K ki St som

Anantmool (Hemidesmus Indicus) 50mg

ANATURAL WAY TO Jeera (Cuminum Cyminum) 50mg

. SAFEGUARD THE KIDNEY Sajji Khar Mineral 20mg

* Not recommended for pregnant lady & lactating . . Sindras Minerl 20mg
Relieves from Kidney Stone Lajialu (Mimosa Pudica) 25mg

Improves Renal Function Chirata (Swertia Chirayita) 25mg

mother Shatavari (Asparagus Racemosus) 25mg
POWER OF ———— Jav (Hordeum Vulgare) 25mg

Pashanbhed | Gokhru | Varun Badi Elaichi (Amomum Aromaticum) 25mg

Punarnava | Kulthi | Kush Grass Saunf (Foeniculum Vulgare) 25mg

Dhania (Coriandrum Sativum) 25mg

Shuddha Shilajit 10mg

Net Vol : 200ml Flavoured Syrup Base qg.s.
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Gokhru (Tribulus Terrestris) 250mg
Punarnava (Boerhavia Diffusa) 200mg
. * * Varun (Crataeva Nurvala) 200mg
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